
 

2020  
CLUB CALENDAR 

Dates are Subject to change. Please see our Facebook page for all updates. 
 

Ride In2 BMX Come & Try events are held periodically throughout the 
year. Please contact the club or visit our Website or social 
media pages for more information. 

Group Coaching  Mondays 
Bookings via the club essential. Please contact the club for 
more information. 

Private Coaching Please contact the club should you wish to explore private 
or one on one coaching. 

Practice Sessions Wednesdays. $2 Per rider. Please sign in & pay before 
riding the track.  

 

All riders MUST hold a valid BMX Australia membership  
to participate in club activities 

Friday 24th January  Fun Friday Night Clubby 

Sunday 9th February Fun Clubby 

Sunday 1st March Round 1 – Eureka Series 

Sunday 15th March Round 2 – Eureka Series 

Sunday 5th April Round 3 – Eureka Series 

Sunday 3rd May Round 4 – Eureka Series 

Sunday 31st May Fun Clubby 

Sunday 14th June Round 5 – Eureka Series 

Sunday 28th June Round 6 – Eureka Series 

Date TBA Series Presentation Day & Social outing 

Sunday 5th July Fun Clubby 

Sunday 12th July Round 1 – Prospector Cup 

Sunday 26th July Round 2 – Prospector Cup 

Sunday 9th August Round 3 – Prospector Cup 

Sunday 20th September Round 4 – Prospector Cup 

Sunday 11th October Round 5 – Prospector Cup 

Sunday 8th November Round 6 – Prospector Cup 

Saturday 5th December Presentation Day & Christmas Celebrations 


